
 
 

 

DVV Clarification Information 
Criterion 6: Governance, Leadership and Management 

Metric 6.3.3.1 

Non- Teaching Staff List 

Sr.No. Document Page No. 

1. Non- Teaching Staff List (2022-23) 1-3 

2. Non- Teaching Staff List (2021-22) 4-6 

3. Non- Teaching Staff List (2020-21) 7-9 

4 Non- Teaching Staff List (2019-20) 10-12 

5 Non- Teaching Staff List (2018-19) 13-15 
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, 0 jENGINEERING I.T.S Er1gir1~~rir1g Ce>IIEtgEt COLLEGE 

OREATliR NOIDA I SINCE 2006 A unit of Durga Charitable Society 
46, Knowledge Park-Ill, Greater Naida, Gautam Budh Nagar (U.P)-201310 

Ph: +91 (0120) 2331000, Toll Free : 180018008040 
E-mail: engg.gn@lts.edu.ln Website: www.its.engg.edu.fn 

Emp. 
Gender 

Date of S.No. Year Name Designation Department 
Code Joining 

1 2022-23 30002 Mr. Manish Kumar Kushwaha Senior Associate Librarian Library Male 28/06/2004 
2 2022-23 30018 Mr. Rajesh Srivastava Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 13/02/2008 
3 2022-23 30019 Mrs. Alpana Singh Junior Associate Admission Admissions Female 03/05/2008 
4 2022-23 30020 Mr. Roshan Ali Manager Human Resource (HR) Male 16/06/2008 
5 2022-23 30033 Mr. Prem Chand Associate IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 02/03/2009 
6 2022-23 30063 Mr. Amar Pal Associate APO APO Male 16/01/2012 
7 2022-23 30072 Mr. Pradeep Kumar Junior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 05/07/2013 
8 2022-23 30106 Mr. Anuj Kumar Ruhela Senior Executive Office Administration Male 29/04/2015 
9 2022-23 30127 Mr. Nitin Trainer PTI Administration Male 02/01/2016 

10 2022-23 30231 Mrs. Sadhana Dwivedi Receptionist Administration Male • 24/05/2019 
11 2022-23 30258 Mr. AD Vincent Personal Assistant Administration Male 16/12/2019 
12 2022-23 30270 Mrs. Hina Rastogi Assistant Manager Admission Admissions Female 19/02/2020 
13 2022-23 30279 Mr. Vinod Chand Administrator Administration Male 09/11/2020 
14 2022-23 30291 Ms. Pratiti Tomar Admission Counselor Admissions Female 22/03/2021 
15 2022-23 30296 Mr. Sunil Kumar Singh Accountant Finance & Accounts Male 01/06/2021 
16 2022-23 30318 Mr. Mohit Kapoor Assistant Manager HR Human Resource (HR) Male 11/11/2021 
17 2022-23 30322 Mrs. Shruti Chadha Administrator Administration Female 01/11/2021 
18 2022-23 30327 Mrs. Aparna Garg Office Superintendent APO Female 17/12/2021 
19 2022-23 30328 Mr. Kapil Kaushik Executive (Stores/ Accounts) Store Male 14/01/2022 
20 2022-23 30335 Mr. Somesh Nath Manager CRC Corporate Resource Centre Male 05/04/2022 
21 2022-23 30339 Mr. Vivek Chauhan Graphic Designer Administration Male 02/05/2022 
22 2022-23 30341 Mr. Rajib Ghose OSD to Secretary Administration Male 16/05/2022 
23 2022-23 30344 Mr. Anuj Kumar Executive Librarian Library Male 21/06/2022 
24 2022-23 3 0352 Mr. Praveen Kumar Mishra Assistant Manager- Social Media & Digital Marketing \ Male 01/09/2022 
25 2022-23 3 0353 Mr. Ajaiyendra Singh Chauhan Executive Purchase Purchase \ " Male nu ~~022 . 
26 2022-23 3 0359 Mr. Munendra Kumar Maurya Executive Librarian Library 1 I .~1 Male~ ~a'~0~O\I ::, I :ge 

... --.--· ···- --=---..-- ' ,- ·- • r ,--- - -..- -, ~.:~~u~~~vs, .. . . T ""Ir ""T IIIJJ_J~ IJTl'TC-C-Tl\tfr t\.-.....-.-.="'Q--:C,1-,-,,::(,,.,. 
Page 1



S.No. Year Emp. 
Name Designation Gender Date of Joining Code Department 

27 2022-23 30360 Mr. Atar Singh Executive Librarian Library Male 26/09/2022 28 2022-23 30363 Mr. Ankit Kumar Executive IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 06/10/2022 29 2022-23 30364 Mr. Mohd Wajahat Khan Executive IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 06/10/2022 30 2022-23 30366 Mr. Nitin Gupta Registrar APO Male 01/11/2022 31 2022-23 30371 Mr. Mohd Zubair Executive IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 13/12/2022 32 2022-23 30373 Mr. Ram Prakash Bhatt Junior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 23/12/2022 33 2022-23 30385 Mr. Vinay Pratap Singh Head - CRC CRC Male 20/03/2023 34 2022-23 30388 Ms. Bhawani Admission Assistant Admissions Female 22/03/2023 35 2022-23 30391 Mr. Pavan KumarDuve Office Executi-ve APO Male 10/04/2023 36 2022-23 30408 Ms. Mahima Mishra Admission Counselor Admissions Female 22/05/2023 37 2022-23 30409 Mr. Sudhanshu Ranjan Manager - Incubation IEDC Male 05/05/2023 
38 2022-23 30411 Ms. Mahak Gupta Intern - Social Media & Digital Marketing Marketing Male 01/06/2023 
39 2022-23 30412 Ms. Sonal Mathur Admission Counselor Admissions Female 14/06/2023 40 2022-23 30006 Mr. Neeraj Kumar Tripathi Senior Executive Lab Technician ASH Male 01/08/2011 41 2022-23 30007 Mr. Sudesh Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician EEE Male 07/01/2007 42 2022-23 30015 Mr. Yogendra Kumar Saraswat Senior Associate Lab Technician ME Male 17/09/2007 43 2022-23 30028 Mr. Jai Singh Senior Executive Lab Technician EEE Male 20/08/2008 44 2022-23 30032 Mr. Rajesh Raman Mahto Senior Executive Lab Technician ME Male 09/01/2009 • 45 2022-23 30041 Mr. Pramod Gupta Senior Executive Lab Technician ECE Male 02/09/2009 46 2022-23 30050 Mrs. Anju Rajput Junior Associate Lab Technician ECE Female 22/09/2010 47 2022-23 30092 Mr. Dilip Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician ECE Male 13/10/2013 48 2022-23 30109 Mr. Vinod Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician ME Male 25/07/2015 49 2022-23 30128 Mr. Pramod Kumar Executive Lab Technician ASH Male 19/02/2016 so 2022-23 30166 Mr. Ajay Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician ME Male 01/09/2017 51 -2022-23 30205 Mr. Umesh Kumar raghav Junior Associate Lab Technician ME Male 01/08/2018 52 2022-23 30206 Mr. Om Prakash Maurya Junior Associate Lab Technician CE Male 24/08/2018 53 2022-23 30207 Mr. Sumant Pathak Junior Associate Lab Technician CE I f) Male 17/09/2018 54 2022-23 30001 Mr. Chandra Shekhar Electrician Electrical \ I •~.A.All Male 12/03/2003 55 2022-23 30014 Mr. Lal Bahadur Executive House Keeping Peon l v· , -

Male 01/09/2007 j 56 2022-23 30155 Mr. Ajab Singh Security Supervisor Supervisor (All) ,1 --· Male 01/04/2017 57 2022-23 30156 Mr. Amar Bahadur Executive House Keeping Peon Male 01/04/2017 58 2022-23 30159 Mr. Kishan Pal Executive House Keeping Peon ./ n,rect0 r Ma,1,e __ 01/04/2017 
__,om:;~.., \1S e.ng,neenng 
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r 
S.No. Year 

Emp. 
Name Code 

59 2022-23 30176 Mr. Akhilesh Pandey 
60 2022-23 30200 Mr. Sarvesh Kumar 
61 2022-23 30216 Mr. Sudhanshu Bhooshan 
62 2022-23 30235 Mr. Amit 
63 2022-23 30246 Mr. Ram Sumer 
64 2022-23 30378 Mr. Arvind Kumar 
65 2022-23 30379 Mr. Kanhaiyalal 
66 2022-23 30380 Mr. Vijay Bahadur 
67 2022-23 30381 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 
68 2022-23 30382 Mr. Umesh Kumar 
69 2022-23 30392 Mr. Vijay Kumar 
70 2022-23 30393 Mr. Ravishankar 
71 2022-23 30418 Mr. Saurabh Kumar Arya 
72 2022-23 30420 Mr. Abrar 
73 2022-23 30035 Mrs. Renu Sharma 
74 2022-23 30048 Mr. Dilip Kumar 
75 2022-23 30082 Mr. Surendra Kumar 
76 2022-23 30158 Mr. lnder Deo 
77 2022-23 30161 Mr. Ram nath Paswan 
78 2022-23 30248 Mr. Rajan 
79 2022-23 30354 Mr. Lalit Mohan Pandey 
80 2022-23 30367 Mr. Rahul Rawat 
81 2022-23 30314 -Mr. Tarun Kumar Sharma 

. • '.. - l 

I 

Designation 

Pujari 
Executive House Keeping 
Maintenance Supervisor 
Plumber 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Executive House Keeping 
Electrician 
Driver 
Hostel Warden 
Executive House Keeping 
Hostel Warden 
Security Guard 
Security Guard 
Security Guard 
Hostel Warden 
Hostel Warden 
Accounts Officer 

·"'' . .... , . . -

Department 

Mandir 
Peon 
Administration 
Administration 
Peon 
Peon 
Peon 
Peon 
Peon 
Peon 
Peon 
Peon 
Electrical 
Transport 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Hostels 
Finance & Accounts 

--
.. '~ .f 

l,.{,f K 

'15 ~f\gif\00~ 
. Gt~NO\ua 

Gender Date of Joining 

Male 01/09/2017 
Male 06/07/2018 
Male 11/12/2018 
Male 01/05/2019 
Male 01/07/2019 
Male 01/02/2023 
Male 01/02/2023 
Male 01/02/2023 
Male 01/02/2023 
Male 01/02/2023 
Male 01/04/2023 
Male 01/04/2023 
Male 11/08/2023 
Male 01/09/2023 
Female 09/02/2009 
Male 18/06/2010 
Male 28/10/2013 
Male 01/04/2017 
Male 01/04/2017 
Male 01/07/2019 
Male 02/09/2022 
Male 05/11/2022 
Male 06 Sep 2021 

L 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 
Code Name 

1 2021-22 20020 Ravindra Nath Trivedi 
2 2021-22 30002 Manish Kumar Kushwaha 
3 2021-22 30005 Om Prakash Singh 
4 2021-22 30006 Neeraj Kumar Tripathi 
5 2021-22 30007 Sudesh Kumar 
6 2021-22 30015 Yogendra Kumar Saraswat 
7 2021-22 30018 Rajesh Srivastava 
8 2021-22 30019 Alpana Singh 
9 2021-22 30020 Roshan Ali 
10 2021-22 30028 Jai Singh 
11 2021-22 30032 Rajesh Raman Mahto 
12 2021-22 30033 Prem Chand 
13 2021-22 30034 Sukhpal Singh 
14 2021-22 30035 Renu Sharma 
15 2021-22 30041 Pramod Gupta 
16 2021-22 30048 Dilip.Kumar 
17 2021-22 30050 Anju Rajput 
18 2021-22 30053 Avinash Kumar Yadav 
19 2021-22 30063 Amar Pal 
20 2021-22 30072 Pradeep Kumar 
21 2021-22 30081 Tahir Khan 
22 2021-22 30082 Surendra Kumar 
23 2021-22 30092 Dilip Kumar Pandey 
24 2021-22 30106 Anuj Kumar Ruhela 
25 2021-22 30109 Vinod Kumar 
26 2021-22 30127 Nitin 
27 2021-22 30128 Pramod Kumar 
28 2021-22 30152 Shiv Kumar 
29 2021-22 30165 Chatar Singh 
30 2021-22 30166 Ajay Kumar Pandey 

31 2021-22 30170 Nitesh Pradhan 

32 2021-22 30174 Rakesh Kumar Singh 

33 2021-22 30183 Mohd Hilal 

Designation 

Assistant Registrar 
Senior Associate Librarian 
Senior Executive Purchase 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Senior Associate Lab Technician 
Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts 
Junior Associate Admission 
Associate Manager HR 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Associate IT Operations 
Assistant Manager Facility & Admin 
Hostel Warden 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Executive House Keeping 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Store 
Junior Associate Academic Operations 
Junior Associate Finance & Accounts 
Senior Associate Academic Operations 
Hostel Warden 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Office 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Trainer PTI 
Executive Lab Technician 
Executive Librarian 
Hostel Warden 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Trainer 
Hostel Warden 
Junior Associate Librarian 

Department Gender 

APO Male 
Library Male 
Purchase Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Finance & Accounts Male 
Admissions Female 
Human Resource (HR) Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Information Technology (IT) Male 
Administration Male 
Hostels Female 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Hostels Male 
Technical Staff Engg Female 
Store Male 
APO Male 
Finance & Accounts Male 
APO Male 
Hostels Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Administration Male 
Technical Staff Engg • Male 
Administration Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Library Male 
Hostels Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Technical Staff Engg Male 
Hostels /"I Male 
Library II,.--~ Male 

,\ I 
- --

nse.~9~ 
Gr~~da 

Date of Joining 

11 Dec 2006 
28 Jun 2004 
23 Aug 2006 
01 Aug 2011 
07 Jan 2007 
17 Sep 2007 
13 Feb 2008 
03 May 2008 
16 Jun 2008 
20 Aug 2008 
09 Jan 2009 
02 Mar 2009 
03 Feb 2009 
09 Feb 2009 
02 Sep 2009 
18 Jun 2010 
22 Sep 2010 
01 Jan 2011 
16 Jan 2012 
05 Jul 2013 
30 Aug 2013 
28 Oct 2013 
13 Oct 2013 
29 Apr 2015 
25Jul2015 
02 Jan 2016 
19 Feb 2016 
09 Jan 2017 
20 Apr 2017 
01 Sep 2017 
29 Jun 2017 
03 Aug 2017 
26 Sep 2017 
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r 
S.No. Year 

Emp. 
Name 

Code Designation Department Gender Date of Joining 

34 2021-22 30191 Sonal Gupta Assistant Professor & PDP Trainer MBA Campus 3 Female 17 Apr 2018 
35 2021-22 30205 Umesh Kumar Raghav Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Aug 2018 
36 2021-22 30206 Om Prakash Maurya Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 24 Aug 2018 
37 2021-22 30207 Sumant Pathak Junior Associate Lab Technician Civil Engineering Male 17 Sep 2018 
38 2021-22 30209 Ankita Sharma Trainer Corporate Resource Centre Female 24 Sep 2018 
39 2021-22 30215 Vivek Executive Librarian Library Male 10 Dec 2018 

40 2021-22 30220 Shashi Kant Sharma Executive IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 11 Jan 2019 

41 2021-22 30228 Bidya Nand Mishra Executive IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 13 Mar 2019 

42 2021-22 30233 Varun Dhawan Manager Social Media Operations Male 27 May 2019 

43 2021-22 30257 Rashmi N Deputy Manager Corporate Resource Centre Female 02 Sep 2019 

44 2021-22 30259 Sanjay Dutt Senior Executive HR Human Resource (HR) Male 23 Dec 2019 

45 2021-22 30279 Vinod Chand Administrator Administration Male 09 Nov 2020 

46 2021-22 30286 Mohammad Hamid Assistant Manager HR Human Resource (HR) Male 14 Dec 2020 

47 2021-22 30289 Ashish Rawat Graphic Designer Administration Male 23 Feb 2021 

48 2021-22 30290 Lubna Kidwai Admission Counselor Admissions Female 08 Mar 2021 

49 2021-22 30291 Pratiti Tamar Admission Counselor Admissions Female 22 Mar 2021 

50 2021-22 30293 Mandheer Singh Junior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 01 Apr 2021 

51 2021-22 30294 Rahul Singh Gautam Manager Admission Admissions Male 01 Apr 2021 

52 2021-22 30296 Sunil Kumar Singh Accountant Finance & Accounts Male 01 Jun 2021 

53 2021-22 30297 Safdar Ali Manager Admission Admissions Male 17 Jun 2021 

54 2021-22 30298 Ana Suhail Admission Counselor Admissions Female 24 Jun 2021 

55 2021-22 30299 Ankur Lohiya Admission Counselor Admissions Male 01Jul2021 

56 2021-22 30301 Narendra Pratap Singh Assistant Manager HR Human Resource (HR) Male 17Jul2021 

57 2021-22 30302 Raj Kumar Manager Admission Admissions Male 26Jul2021 

58 2021-22 30307 Akansha Sharma Telecaller Executive Admissions Female 16 Aug 2021 

59 2021-22 30308 Garima Tomar Admission Counselor Admissions Female 16 Aug 2021 

60 2021-22 30314 Tarun Kumar Sharma Accounts Officer Finance & Accounts Male 06 Sep 2021 

61 2021-22 30318 Mohit Kapoor Assistant Manager HR Human Resource (HR) Male 11 Nov 2021 

62 2021-22 30321 Vinay Kumar Giri Executive Store Store Male 01 Dec 2021 

63 2021-22 30322 Shruti Chadha Administrator Administration Female 01 Nov 2021 

64 2021-22 30323 Kanu Shaily Rai Executive Social Media Operations I r; •• Female 01 Dec 2021 
' ~o WV.., 08 Dec 2021 

65 2021-22 30324 Devendra Kumar Executive (Stores/ Accounts) Store \ ' Male 

66 2021-22 30328 Kapil Kaushik Executive (Stores/ Accounts) Store .. -~ v Din, ~or -Nale 14 Jan 2022 
ITS FnniOPt:S'f--~~• '1ng Colleg, 

Greater Neida 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 

Name Code 
67 2021-22 30329 Shivam Kumar 
68 2021-22 30330 Vishakha Singh 
69 2021-22 30331 Pushpendra Singh 

l 

Designation 

IT Lab Assistant 
Admission Assistant 
Deputy Manager 

Department 

Information Technology (IT) 
Admissions 
Admissions 

1 

& .. 
'V"'. 

.Jr~ o,rect 
\TS Engineefln9 College 

Greater Noida 

Gender Date of Joining 

Male 17 Jan 2022 
Female 21 Mar 2022 
Male 28 Mar 2022 

• 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 

Name Code Designation Department Gender Date of Joining 
1 2020-21 20020 Ravindra Nath Trivedi Assistant Registrar APO Male 11 Dec 2006 2 2020-21 25562 Deepti Anand Senior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Female 15 Nov 2017 3 2020-21 30002 Manish Kumar Kushwaha Senior Associate Librarian Library Male 28 Jun 2004 4 2020-21 30005 Om Prakash Singh Senior Executive Purchase Purchase Male 23 Aug 2006 5 2020-21 30006 Neeraj Kumar Tripathi Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Aug 2011 6 2020-21 30007 Sudesh Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 07 Jan 2007 7 2020-21 30011 Praveen Kumar Junior Associate Facility & Admin Supervisor (All) Male 14Jul2007 8 2020-21 30015 Yogendra Kumar Saraswat Senior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 17 Sep 2007 

9 2020-21 30018 Rajesh Srivastava Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 13 Feb 2008 
10 2020-21 30019 Alpana Singh Junior Associate Admission Admissions Female 03 May 2008 
11 2020-21 30020 Roshan Ali Associate Manager HR Human Resource (HR) Male 16 Jun 2008 
12 2020-21 30025 Anish Kumar Yadav Junior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 11 Aug 2008 
13 2020-21 30028 Jai Singh Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 20 Aug 2008 
14 2020-21 30032 Rajesh Raman Mahto Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 09 Jan 2009 
15 2020-21 30033 Prem Chand Senior Executive Lab Technician Information Technology (IT) Male 02 Mar 2009 
16 2020-21 30033 Prem Chand Associate IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 02 Mar 2009 
17 2020-21 30034 Sukhpal Singh Assistant Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 03 Feb 2009 
18 2020-21 30035 Renu Sharma Hostel Warden Hostels Female 09 Feb 2009 
19 2020-21 30041 Pramod Gupta Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 02 Sep 2009 
20 2020-21 30050 Anju Rajput Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Female 22 Sep 2010 
21 2020-21 30053 Avinash Kumar Yadav Senior Executive Store Store Male 01 Jan 2011 
22 2020-21 30063 Amar Pal Junior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 16 Jan 2012 
23 2020-21 30072 Pradeep Kumar Junior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 05 Jul 2013 
24 2020-21 30081 Tahir Khan Senior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 30 Aug 2013 
25 2020-21 30082 Surendra Kumar Hostel Warden Hostels Male 28 Oct 2013 
26 2020-21 30092 Dilip Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff En~ g Male 13 Oct 2013 
27 2020-21 30106 Anuj Kumar Ruhela Senior Executive Office Administration • " rv,Jale 29 Apr 2015 
28 2020-21 30109 Vinod Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff En12:, 7,...,;:J, ~ale 25Jul2015 
29 2020-21 30127 Nitin Trainer PTI Administration ~/\fi \ Male__- b2 Jan 2016 
30 2020-21 30128 Pramod Kumar Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff~nE!..12.. '"'" 1Jlale 19 Feb 2016 
31 2020-21 30152 Shiv Kumar Executive Librarian Library 1,.,1li~-

. ' -·,nn r. Allzl'"'e 09 Jan 2017 
32 2020-21 30155 Ajab Singh Security Supervisor -~~-Jl:r-''9" ...,.., • .., Superv, r ...... ._,;in ~ale 01 Apr 2017 
33 2020-21 30165 Chatar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels' \,,:,l~Gh- Male 20 Apr 2017 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 

Name Code Designation Department Gender Date of Joining 
34 2020-21 30166 Ajay Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Sep 2017 35 2020-21 30170 Nitesh Pradhan Trainer Technical Staff Engg Male 29 Jun 2017 36 2020-21 30170 Nitesh Pradhan Trainer Technical Staff Engg Male 29 Jun 2017 37 2020-21 30174 Rakesh Kumar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels Male 03 Aug 2017 38 2020-21 30179 Mukesh Kumar Mukul Associate Manager Admission Admissions Male 04 Dec 2017 39 2020-21 30182 Gunjan Kumar Bhati Assistant Manager Admission Admissions Male 11 Dec 2017 40 2020-21 ,0183 Mohd Hilal Junior Associate Librarian Library Male 26 Sep 2017 41 2020-21 30191 Sonal Gupta Assistant Professor & PDP Trainer MBA Campus 3 Female 17 Apr 2018 

42 2020-21 30193 DEEPANSHU AGRAWAL Trainer Corporate Resource Centre 
(CRC) 

Male 23 Apr 2018 
L13 2020-21 30197 Deepak kumar Pachauri Associate Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 07 Jun 2018 44 2020-21 30203 Akrati Saxena Junior Associate Admission Admissions Female 01 Aug 2018 
45 2020-21 30205 Umesh Kumar Raghav Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Aug 2018 
46 2020-21 30205 Umesh Kumar Raghav Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Aug 2018 
47 2020-21 30206 Om Prakash Maurya Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 24 Aug 2018 
48 2020-21 30207 Sumant Pathak Junior Associate Lab Technician Civil Engineering Male 17 Sep 2018 
49 2020-21 30209 Ankita Sharma Trainer Corporate Resource Centre 

Female 24 Sep 2018 (CRC) 
so 2020-21 30215 Vivek Executive Librarian Library Male 10 Dec 2018 
51 2020-21 30220 Shashi Kant Sharma Senior Executive Lab Technician Information Technology (IT) Male 11 Jan 2019 
52 2020-21 30220 Shashi Kant Sharma Executive IT Operations Information Technology (IT) Male 11 Jan 2019 
53 2020-21 30226 Anubha Tyagi Senior Associate Admissions Admissions Female 22 Feb 2019 
54 2020-21 30228 Bidya Nand Mishra IT Lab Assistant Information Technology (IT) Male 13 Mar 2019 
55 2020-21 30232 Mohit Maurya Graphic Designer Administration /"'\ Male 24 May 2019 
56 2020-21 30233 Varun Ohawan Manager-Marketing Administration J __. la.. Male 27 May 2019 
57 2020-21 30233 Varun Dhawan Manager Social Media Operations (JNv ,.,- Male 27 May 2019 • 58 2020-21 30243 Lalit Bhati IT Lab Assistant Information Tech'tr61ogy (IT 08Jul2019 

Corporate Resource c~ 
Female 02 Sep 2019 59 2020-21 30257 Rashmi N Deputy Manager .-,IQ O\,"lOr 

(CRC) rrc S:: nnin- - -· 
60 2020-21 30259 Sanjay Dutt Senior Executive HR - -~·---•111~ Human Resource ,.,,,-. .. ., 1 _ 

l .~•"""g •r•o•c:- e 23 Dec 2019 
61 2020-21 30269 Mitesh Sharma Executive - Academics Operations APO "'."-·-• , -.v1 ~le 11 Feb 2020 
62 2020-21 30271 Neha Choudhary Telecaller Executive Cum Admission Couns Administration Female 18 May 2020 
63 2020-21 30272 Vinod Chand Associate Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 12 Mar 2020 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 
Code 

64 2020-21 30273 
65 2020-21 30274 
66 2020-21 30279 
67 2020-21 30286 
68 2020-21 30289 
69 2020-21 30290 
70 2020-21 30291 
71 2020-21 30292 

l 

Name Designation 

Nupur Agrawal Admission Counselor 
Mamta Sinha Admission Counselor 
Vinod Chand Administrator 
Mohammad Hamid Assistant Manager HR 
Ashish Rawat Graphic Designer 
Lubna Kidwai Admission Counselor 
Pratiti Tamar Admission Counselor 
Amboj Sharma Office Superintendent 

Department Gender 

Administration Female 
Administration Female 
Administration Male 
Human Resource (HR) Male 
Administration Male 
Admissions Female 
Admissions Female 
Administration Female 

/' "'11,rectotl ____.,,--
rrs Engine~ollege 

Greater Naida 

Date of Joining 

28 Aug 2020 
03 Sep 2020 
09 Nov 2020 
14 Dec 2020 
23 Feb 2021 
08 Mar 2021 
22 Mar 2021 
01 Feb 2021 
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S.No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 

s 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

I 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Year 
Emp. 
Code 

2019-20 120020 
2019-20 125562 
2019-20 \30002 
2019-20 \30005 
2019-20 \30006 
2019-20 \30007 
2019-20 \30011 
2019-20 \30015 
2019-20 130018 
2019-20 \30019 
2019-20 130020 
2019-20 \30025 
2019-20 130027 
2019-20 \30028 
2019-20 130030 
2019-20 130032 
2019-20 130033 
2019-20 130034 
2019-20 I 30035 
2019-20 130041 
2019-20 130043 
2019-20 130050 
2019-20 130053 
2019-20 I 30063 
2019-20 I 30072 
2019-20 130078 
2019-20 130081 
2019-20 130082 
2019-20 130092 
2019-20 I 30094 
2019-20 130106 
2019-20 130109 
2019-20 130127 

Name 

Ravindra Nath Trivedi 
Deepti Anand 
Manish Kumar Kushwaha 
gm Pr-_a~ash Singh 
Neeraj Kumar Tripathi 
Sudesh Kumar 
Praveen Kumar 
Yogendra Kumar Saraswat 
Rajesh Srivastava 
Alpan_a Singh 
Roshan Ali 
Anish Kumar Yadav 
Chandra Mohan 
Jai Singh 
- --

Sachin Kumar 
Rajesh Raman Mahto 
Prem Chand 
Sukhpal Singh 
Renu Sharma 
Pramod Gupta 
Umesh Chandra Sharma 
Anju Rajput 
Avinash Kumar Yadav 
Amar Pal 
Pradeep Kumar 
Shaily Bhakuni 
Tahir Khan 
Surendra Kumar 
Oilip Kumar Pandey 
Ganesh Kumar 
Anuj Kumar Ruhela 
Vinod Kumar 
Nitin 

Designation 

Assistant Registrar 
Senior Associate Finance & Accounts 
Senior Associate Librarian 
Senior Executive Purchase 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Junior Associate Facility & Admin 
Senior Associate Lab Technician 
.Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts 
Junior Associate Admission 
Associate Manager HR 
Junior Associate Academic Operations 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Senior Associate Academic Operations 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Assistant Manager Facility & Admin 

- - -

Hostel Warden 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Store 
Junior Associate Academic Operations 
Junior Associate Finance & Accounts 
!Junior Associate Finance & Accounts 
Senior Associate Academic Operations 
Hostel Warden 
Senior Executive Lab Technician 
Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Senior Executive Office 
,Junior Associate Lab Technician 
Trainer PTI 

Department Gender I Date of Joining 

APO Male 11 Dec 2006 
Finance & Accounts Female 15 Nov 2017 
Library Male 28 Jun 2004 
Purchase Male 23 Aug 2006 
Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Aug 2011 
Technical Staff Engg Male 07 Jan 2007 
Supervisor (All) Male 14Jul2007 
Technical Staff Engg Male 17 Sep 2007 
Finance & Accounts Male 13 Feb 2008 
Admissions Female 03 May 2008 
Human Resource (HR) Male 16 Jun 2008 
APO Male }l Aug 2008 
Technical Staff Engg Male 18 Aug 2008 
Technical Staff Engg Male 20 Aug 2008 
APO Male 18 Oct 2008 
Technical Staff Engg Male 09 Jan 2009 
Information Technology (IT) Male 02 Mar 2009 
Administration Male 03 Feb 2009 
Hostels Female 09 Feb 2009 
Technical Staff Engg Male 02 Sep 2009 
Technical ~t~ff Engg !Male 118 Sep 2009 
Technical Staff Engg I Female 122 Sep 2010 
Store !Male 101 Jan 2011 
APO I Male I 16 Jan 2012 
Finance & Ad;ounts I Male 105 Jul 2013 
Finance & Adt.ountt) \Female 112 Aug 2013 
APO J. !Male 130 Aug 2013 
Hostels -- f\ LMale I 28 Oct 2013 
Technical Staff Engg. I Male 113 Oct 2013 
Technical Staff Engg uirecc91Male 125 Jun 2014 
Administratl:TrS Eng1neenn~,Jllegf29 Apr 2015 
Technical Staff Engpreater N,mM'e 125 Jul 2015 
Administration Male 02 Jan 2016 
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S.No. Year Emp. 
Code Name Designation Department Gender Date of Joining 34 2019-20 30128 Pramod Kumar Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 19 Feb 2016 35 2019-20 30133 Rajendra Kumar Senior Executive HR Human Resource (HR) Male 26 Jun 2016 36 2019-20 30152 Shiv Kumar Executive Librarian Library Male 09 Jan 2017 37 2019-20 30165 Chatar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels Male 20 Apr 2017 38 2019-20 30165 Chatar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels Male 20 Apr 2017 39 2019-20 30166 Ajay Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Sep 2017 40 2019-20 30170 Nitesh Pradhan Trainer Technical Staff Engg Male 29 Jun 2017 41 2019-20 30174 Rakesh Kumar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels Male 03 Aug 2017 42 2019-20 30179 Mukesh Kumar Mukul Associate Manager Admission Admissions Male 04 Dec 2017 43 2019-20 30182 Gunjan Kumar Bhati Assistant Manager Admission Admissions Male 11 Dec 2017 44 2019-20 30183 Mohd Hilal Junior Associate Librarian Library Male 26 Sep 2017 45 2019-20 30191 Sonal Gupta Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Female 17 Apr 2018 46 2019-20 30193 DEEPANSHU AGRAWAL Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Male 23 Apr 2018 47 2019-20 30197 Deepak kumar Pachauri Associate Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 07 Jun 2018 48 2019-20 30203 Akrati Saxena Junior Associate Admission Admissions Female 01 Aug 2018 49 2019-20 30205 Umesh Kumar Raghav Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Aug 2018 so 2019-20 30206 Om Prakash Maurya Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 24 Aug 2018 51 2019-20 30207 Sumant Pathak Junior Associate Lab Technician Civil Engineering Male 17 Sep 2018 

52 2019-20 30209 Ankita Sharma Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Female 24 Sep 2018 
53 2019-20 30215 Vivek Executive Librarian Library Male 10 Dec 2018 
54 2019-20 30218 Shrikant Pachauri Executive Office Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Male 17 Dec 2018 
55 2019-20 30219 Akash Srivastava Senior Associate Administration Male 02 Jan 2019 
56 2019-20 30220 Shashi Kant Sharma Senior Executive Lab Technician Information Technology (IT) Male 11 Jan 2019 
57 2019-20 30225 Akhilesh Uniyal IT Lab Assistant Information Technology (IT) Male 14 Feb 2019 
58 2019-20 30226 Anubha Tyagi Senior Associate Admissions Admissions Female 22 Feb 2019 
59 2019-20 30227 Sumeet Srivastava Graphic Designer Administrati< 1 Male 08 Mar 2019 

• 60 2019-20 30228 Bidya Nand Mishra IT Lab Assistant Information echnof'6iy (IT) . a Male 13 Mar 2019 
61 2019-20 30229 Pramod Kumar Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts Finance & Ac ountj / J.,.Yf'F", Male, 16 Apr 2019 
62 2019-20 30232 Mohit Maurya Graphic Designer AdministratioiV' ,.__,,.... rviale 24 May 2019 
63 2019-20 30233 Varun Dhawan Manager-Marketing Administration _,,,,-~r_ ........ __ W,ale 27 May 2019 
64 2019-20 30238 Roshan Lal Shukla Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts 

...... _.,.,.._ 
Finance & Acco_J.111,lS_ -:----.ran ¥~11---.!)l Jul 2019 

65 2019-20 30243 Lalit Bhati IT Lab Assistant ~
I \.-e_i~·~1~1 • • lnformatio'l e't ng J .r 11.1 V1a1.e··-~ i--08 Jul 2019 

Executive Assistant Administration 
\,JI..,..,..,._, •-. 

Female 26Jul2019 66 2019-20 30245 Jyoti 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 

Name Designation Department Gender 
Date of 

Code Joining 
1 2018-19 20020 Ravindra Nath Trivedi Assistant Registrar APO Male 11 Dec 2006 
2 2018-19 25562 Deepti Anand Senior Associate Finance & Accounts • Finance &.Accounts Female 15 Nov 2017 
3 2018-19 30002 Manish Kumar Kushwaha Senior Associate Librarian Library Male 28 Jun 2004 
4 2018-19 30005 Om Prakash Singh Senior Executive Purchase Administration Male 23 Aug 2006 
5 2018-19 30006 Neeraj Kumar Tripathi Senior Executive Lab Technician Applied Sciences & Humanities Male 01 Aug 2011 
6 2018-19 30007 Sudesh Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician Electrical & Electronics Engineer Male 07 Jan 2007 
7 2018-19 30011 Praveen Kumar Junior Associate Facility & Admin Administration Male 14Jul2007 

8 2018-19 30015 Yogendra Kumar Saraswat Senior Associate Lab Technician Mechanical Engineering Male 17 Sep 2007 
9 2018-19 30018 Rajesh Srivastava Senior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 13 Feb 2008 
10 2018-19 30019 Alpana Singh Junior Associate Admission Administration Female 03 May 2008 
11 2018-19 30020 Roshan Ali Assistant Manager HR Human Resource (HR) Male 16Jun 2008 
12 2018-19 30022 Shiv Kumar Senior Executive Lab Technician Computer Science & Engineerin1 Male 01Jul2008 
13 2018-19 30025 Anish Kumar Yadav Junior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 11 Aug 2008 
14 2018-19 30027 Chandra Mohan Junior Associate Lab Technician Electrical & Electronics Engineer Male 18 Aug 2008 
15 2018-19 30028 Jai Singh Senior Executive Lab Technician Electrical & Electronics Engineer Male 20 Aug 2008 
16 2018-19 30030 Sachin Kumar Senior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 18 Oct 2008 
17 2018-19 30032 Rajesh Raman Mahto Senior Executive Lab Technician Mechanical Engineering Male 09 Jan 2009 
18 2018-19 30033 Prem Chand Senior Executive Lab Technician Computer Science & Engineerin1 Male 02 Mar 2009 
19 2018-19 30034 Sukhpal Singh Assistant Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 03 Feb 2009 
20 2018-19 30035 Renu Sharma Hostel Warden Administration Female 09 Feb 2009 
21 2018-19 30036 Rishi Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician Computer Science & Engineerin1 Male 02 Mar 2009 
22 2018-19 30041 Pramod Gupta . Senior Executive Lab Technician Electronics & Communication En Male 02 Sep 2009 
23 2018-19 30043 Umesh Chandra Sharma Senior Executive Lab Technician Mechanical Engineering Male 18 Sep 2009 
24 2018-19 30050 Anju Rajput Junior Associate Lab Technician Electronics & Communication Er Female 22 Sep 2010 
25 2018-19 30053 Avinash Kumar Yadav Senior Executive Store Store Male 0lJan 2011 
26 2018-19 30063 Amar Pal Junior Associate Academic Operations APO Male 16Jan 2012 
27 2018-19 30071 Esha Maheshwari Junior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Female 17 Jun 2013 
28 2018-19 30072 Pradeep Kumar Junior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 05Jul2013 
29 2018-19 30078 Shaily Bhakuni Junior Associate Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts • Female 12·Aug 2013 
30 2018-19 30079 Pradeep Kumar Senior Executive Lab Technician Computer Science & Engineerin1 Male 19 Aug 2013 
31 2018-19 30081 Tahir Khan Senior Associate Academic Operations APO ., Male 30 Aug 2013 
32 2018-19 30082 Surendra Kumar Hostel Warden Administration 1 Male 28 Oct 2013 
33 2018-19 30092 Dilip Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician Electronics & Con rnunication En Male 13 Oct 2013 

I 
.,, l !l-.. \ •~ior ..I~'~~., • 

• ~: lu'\9~e 
_'iSE~~~~ 
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Emp. 

Designation Department Gender 
Date of S.No. Year 

Code 
Name 

Joining 
34 2018-19 30094 Ganesh Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 25 Jun 2014 
35 2018-19 30095 Kishan Singh Associate Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 26 Jun 2014 
36 2018-19 30106 Anuj Kumar Ruhela Senior Executive Office Administration Male 29 Apr 2015 
37 2018-19 30109 Vinod Kumar Junior Associate Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 25 Jul 2015 
38 2018-19 30127 Nitin Trainer PTI Administration Male 02 Jan 2016 
39 2018-19 30128 Pramod Kumar Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 19 Feb 2016 
40 2018-19 30129 Rohini Raina Junior Associate Admission Administration Female 21 Mar 2016 
41 2018-19 30130 Nilesh Kumar Associate Manager Admission Administration Male 28 Mar 2016 
42 2018-19 30133 Rajendra Kumar Senior Executive HR Human Resource (HR} Male 26 Jun 2016 
43 2018-19 30152 Shiv Kumar Executive Librarian Library Male 09 Jan 2017 
44 2018-19 30153 Lakshya Shukla Senior Executive Lab Technician Computer Science & Engineerin1 Male 19 Jan 2017 
45 2018-19 30165 Chatar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels Male 20 Apr 2017 
46 2018-19 30166 Ajay Kumar Pandey Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 01 Sep 2017 
47 2018-19 30168 Durgesh Kumar Verma Executive Librarian Library Male 09 Jun 2017 
48 2018-19 30169 Ankur Bhardwaj Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Male 01 Jun 2017 
49 2018-19 30170 • Nitesh Pradhan Trainer Technical Staff Engg Male 29 Jun 2017 
50 2018-19 30173 Ankur Gupta Junior Associate Lab Technician Civil Engineering Male 02 Aug 2017 
51 2018-19 30174 Rakesh Kumar Singh Hostel Warden Hostels Male 03 Aug 2017 
52 2018-19 30177 Parshed Tyagi Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg Male 08 Sep 2017 
53 2018-19 30178 Ranu Sharma Senior Executive Maintenance Supervisor (All) Male 01 Dec 2017 
54 2018-19 30179 Mukesh Kumar Mukul Associate Manager Admission Admissions Male 04 Dec 2017 
55 2018-19 30182 Gunjan Kumar Bhati Assistant Manager Admission Admissions Male 11 Dec 2017 
56 2018-19 30183 Mohd Hilal Junior Associate Librarian Library Male 26 Sep 2017 
57 2018-19 30190 Diksha Jaiswal Executive Assistant Administration Female 21 Mar 2018 
58 2018-19 30191 Sonal Gupta Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Female 17 Apr 2018 
59 2018-19 3 0192 Ran Vijay Yadav Executive Office Administration Male 19 Apr 2018 
60 2018-19 3 0193 DEEPANSHU AGRAWAL Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Male 23 Apr 2018 
61 2018-19 3 0197 Deepak kumar Pachauri Associate Manager Facility & Admin Administration Male 07 Jun 2018 
62 2018-19 3 0201 Rama Shankar Junior Associate Lab Technician Information Technology (IT) Male . 23Jul2018 
63 2018-19 3 0203 Akrati Saxena Junior Associate Admission Admissions Female 01 Aug 2018 
64 2018-19 3 0204 As hish Kumar Singh Senior Executive Lab Technician Information Technology (IT) Male 0lAug 2018 
65 2018-19 3 0205 u mesh Kumar Raghav Senior Executive Lab Technician Technical Staff Engg - Male 01 Aug 2018 
66 2018-19 30 206 0 m Prakash Maurya Junior Associate Lab Techhician Technical Staff Engg l Male • 24Aug 2018 

()JI,~~ 
,.,,,,-,,:,, 

' 
- _,. r • .,,.. r~._;7 -~ 

\TS Engine~(~e 
· Greater N,piPa • • 
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S.No. Year 
Emp. 

Name Designation Department Date of 
Code Gender 

Joining 
67 2018-19 30207 Sumant Pathak Junior Associate Lab Technician Civil Engineering Male 17 Sep 2018 
68 2018-19 30209 Ankita Sharma Trainer Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Female 24 Sep 2018 
69 2018-19 30211 Mukund Narayan Thakur Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 11 Oct 2018 
70 2018-19 30215 Vivek Executive librarian library Male 10 Dec 2018 
71 2018-19 30216 Sudhanshu Bhoosan Maintenance Supervisor Administration Male 11 Dec 2018 
72 2018-19 30217 Swarn Kumar Singh Assistant Manager Finance & Accounts Finance & Accounts Male 17 Dec 2018 
73 2018-19 30218 Shrikant Pachauri Executive Office Corporate Resource Centre (CRC Male 17 Dec 2018 
74 2018-19 30219 Akash Srivastava Senior Associate Administration Male 02 Jan 2019 
75 2018-19 30220 Shashi Kant Sharma Senior Executive lab Technician Information Technology (IT) Male 11 Jan 2019 
76 2018-19 30225 Akhilesh Uniyal IT Lab Assistant Information Technology (IT) Male 14 Feb 2019 
77 2018-19 30226 Anubha Tyagi Senior Associate Admissions Admissions Female 22 Feb 2019 
78 2018-19 30227 Su meet Srivastava Graphic Designer Administration Male 08 Mar 2019 
79 2018-19 30228 Bidya Nand Mishra IT Lab Assistant Information Technology (IT) Male 13 Mar 2019 

... 

• tTS Eng,fi'eenng Colle~t· 
• Greater Noida 
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